
(Squirt C  Hockey)    Edina (5) at St. Cloud Black (2)
St. Cloud Squirt Super C Tournament,  Saturday, January 16, 2016

5001 Veterans Drive
St. Cloud, Minnesota 

Arena: St. Cloud MAC - Ritsche Arena  Time: 1:13PM - 2:15PM
Official Scorer:  Todd Imdieke  Attendance: 
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St. Cloud Black
Jeff Boike  Coaches

 Starters
39 Jack Bukowski    G
11 Charlie Boike    F
04 Greg Akerson    F
08 Dana Brown    F
22 August Dorn    F
12 Jack Drown    F

Edina
Jeff Lovell

 Starters
30 Bobby Granquist    G
51 Lev Shogren    D
08 Paul Sargeant    D
15 Leighton Pittman    D
11 Charles Erny    F
16 Connor Stoneking    F

 Alternates  Alternates
03 Trevor Briggs    F
05 Jonathan Smith    F
07 Paul Hasbargen    F
09 Nathan Sakariason    F
10 Max Drown    F
15 Luke Schuett    F
17 Braxton Teague    F
21 Colin Zhao    F
29 Andrew Netter    G

03 Sam Brumbaugh    D
04 Mason Lovell    D
05 Maxime Hardy    F
06 Conrad Killen    F
07 Charles Gleason    F
09 William Sznewajs    F
10 Sven Freeland    F
12 William Collier    D
14 Oskar Sternberg    F
17 Maxwell Dau    F
21 Jackson Doe    F

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

SCB

E

 Shots on Goal

SCB

E

1 1 1

1 1 1

1 1 1

1 1 1

 3

 3

 3

 3

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

SCB

E

 3 

 7 

 1 

 2 

 2 

 7 

 1 

 1 

 4 

 11 

 0 

 2 

 9 

 25 

 2 

 5 

 Penalties  Power Plays

SCB

E

 1 2:00 0 0:00  0  1  0 

 0 0:00 1 2:00  0  0  0 

SCB- 39 Jack Bukowski  

SCB- 29 Andrew Netter  

E- 30 Bobby Granquist  

E- 

3 36:00 7 5 7 6 11 9  25  20

3 36:00 3 2 2 1 4 4  9  7

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV

Loss

Win

 Officials

Signature

(Ref) B.J. Muench

(Ref) Matthew Steinberg

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  E 10 Sven Freeland  4:52  Per 2

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 1:27 E ES 04 Mason Lovell

1 2:58 SCB ES 03 Trevor Briggs

1 3:20 E ES 07 Charles Gleason 06 Conrad Killen

2 4:52 E ES 10 Sven Freeland 21 Jackson Doe

SCB 10 Max Drown Body Checking (2) 2 6:56

2 8:05 SCB SH 03 Trevor Briggs 07 Paul Hasbargen

3 4:51 E ES 06 Conrad Killen 07 Charles Gleason

3 8:30 E ES 21 Jackson Doe 12 William Collier

 End of Game


